Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
100-C43KD00
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 100-c43kd00
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.00 kgs
Voltage 110 V
Current 43 A
Signal Type 110
Signal Level 110 V
Relay Specifications 110 VAC
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Contactor
Description
Stycznik 43A 22kW/400V napięcie sterowania 110V 50/60Hz brak zestyków pomocniczych zam.
poj.